osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Length Spanner
Wrench
Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
D1
(mm)
Da
(mm)
Dg
(mm)
D2
(mm)
L
(mm)
7801520 PHC07R016SF8-2 16.00 7.40 2 8.50 M8 14.50 27.00 10 SPMT07
7801521 PHC07R017SF8-2 17.00 8.40 2 8.50 M8 14.50 27.00 10 SPMT07
7801522 PHC07R018SF8-2 18.00 9.40 2 8.50 M8 14.50 27.00 10 SPMT07
7801523 PHC07R020SF10-3 20.00 11.40 3 10.50 M10 18.00 33.00 14 SPMT07
7801524 PHC07R021SF10-3 21.00 12.40 3 10.50 M10 18.00 33.00 14 SPMT07
7801525 PHC07R022SF10-3 22.00 13.40 3 10.50 M10 18.00 33.00 14 SPMT07
7801500 PHC09R025SF12-3 25.00 13.20 3 12.50 M12 23.00 35.00 17 SDMT09
7801526 PHC07R025SF12-4 25.00 16.40 4 12.50 M12 23.00 35.00 17 SPMT07
7801510 PHC09R026SF12-3 26.00 14.20 3 12.50 M12 23.00 35.00 17 SDMT09
7801527 PHC07R026SF12-4 26.00 17.40 4 12.50 M12 23.00 35.00 17 SPMT07
7801501 PHC09R028SF12-3 28.00 16.20 3 12.50 M12 23.00 35.00 17 SDMT09
7801528 PHC07R028SF12-4 28.00 19.40 4 12.50 M12 23.00 35.00 17 SPMT07
7801502 PHC09R030SF16-3 30.00 18.20 3 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 SDMT09
7801506 PHC12R030SF16-2 30.00 13.40 2 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 SXMT12
7801529 PHC07R030SF16-4 30.00 21.40 4 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 SPMT07
7801503 PHC09R032SF16-3 32.00 20.20 3 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 SDMT09
7801507 PHC12R032SF16-2 32.00 15.40 2 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 SXMT12
7801530 PHC07R032SF16-5 32.00 23.40 5 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 SPMT07
7801511 PHC09R033SF16-3 33.00 21.20 3 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 SDMT09
7801512 PCH12R033SF16-2 33.00 16.40 2 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 SXMT12
7801531 PHC07R033SF16-5 33.00 24.40 5 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 SPMT07
7801504 PHC09R035SF16-3 35.00 23.20 3 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 SDMT09
7801508 PHC12R035SF16-3 35.00 18.40 3 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 SXMT12
7801532 PHC07R035SF16-5 35.00 26.40 5 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 SPMT07
7801505 PHC09R040SF16-4 40.00 28.20 4 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 SDMT09
7801509 PHC12R040SF16-3 40.00 23.40 3 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 SXMT12
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
 PHC
High Feed Radius Cutter
List 78015